ANNEX 3

Regional Youth CT Innovations Training Workshop,

St. Johns (Antigua and Barbuda), 8" - 10*" December 2014

Draft Programme

Day 1, Monday 8 December 2014

Facilitator:

08:00-8:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00:14:30

Registration

Opening Session

e Welcome remarks from TBD

e Opening remarks from ITU: (ITU AMS Office)
e Remarks from primary partner: CANTO

¢ Remarks by Youth Ambassador

Feature Keynote Presentation — Minister

Social Impact of increasing ICT access, products and services
Media Break
ITU ACTIVITIES ON YOUTH - Sylvester Cadette ITU Program Officer

Programmes available to develop, encourage and incubate small businesses
- Rachel Renie

Coffee Break
SESSION 1:

Technical Skills for ICT - competencies and certifications relevant in today's
ICT job market — Shiva Bissessar

Business Skills for ICT Businesses — Shiva Bissessar

Lunch

Creating a new ICT enabled/based business, challenges and opportunities for
startups - Rene Holder

Attracting Investors and Partners - Rachel Renie




14:30-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:45

16:45-17:15

ANNEX 3

Creating a new business / service on a budget - Kern Elliott

Coffee Break

SESSION 2
Finding opportunities for new ICT businesses - Khafra Murray

Panel Q&A - Business & Entreprenureship

Day 2, Tuesday 9 December 2014

Facilitator:

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:45

09:45-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

13:00-14:00

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

SESSION 3: Opening remarks for the Day &

Recapping salient topical issues of previous day - Rapporteur

Digital Opportunities: Innovative ICT Solutions for Youth Employment & the
Young Innovators Programme- Sylvester Cadette ITU Program Officer

SESSION 4:
Privacy, ethics and security in ICT Businesses — Shiva Bissessar

Coffee Break
CANTO icreate winner -
CANTO icreate winner -

Antigua Public Utilities App — APU Representative
Lunch
SESSION 5:

Market Movers - Online Produce and Dry goods ordering & delivery service -
Rachel Renie

Chune - Caribbean Music Discovery App - Kern Elliott

Coffee Break

SESSION 5
TriniBerry Apps & Mobile Portal - Khafra Murray



15:30-16:00

ANNEX 3

Caribbean Animation Company - portfolio showcase - Rene Holer

(with Q & A Roundup)

Day 3, Wednesday 10 December 2014

Facilitator:

09:00:-09:30

09:30:-10:00

10:00:-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00 - 16:00

Session 6:
Opening remarks for the Day —Rapporteur

Bizspark, DreamSpark software - Microsoft
Use of free and cheap services tailored to small businesses and
startups — TBD - MS representative

Animation Tutorial (On-stage Demo) - Rene Holder

Coffee Break

Tutorial: Using HTML5 to create a simple mobile application - Khafra
Murray

Lunch

Session 8:

Remarks and closing Ceremony

e Closing Comments by CANTO:
e Closing Comments by ITU:
e Vote-of-Thanks - Hosting Administration:



