Regional Youth CT Innovations Training Workshop, St. Johns (Antigua and Barbuda), 8 th – 10 th December 2014 Draft Programme		
Day 1, Monday 8 December 2014 Facilitator:		
08:00-8:30	Registration	
08:30-09:00	 Opening Session Welcome remarks from TBD Opening remarks from ITU: (ITU AMS Office) Remarks from primary partner: CANTO Remarks by Youth Ambassador 	
09:00-09:30	Feature Keynote Presentation – Minister Social Impact of increasing ICT access, products and services	
09:30-09:45	Media Break	
09:45-10:15	ITU ACTIVITIES ON YOUTH – Sylvester Cadette ITU Program Officer	
10:15-10:45	Programmes available to develop, encourage and incubate small businesses – Rachel Renie	
10:45-11:00	Coffee Break	
11:00-11:30	SESSION 1: Technical Skills for ICT - competencies and certifications relevant in today's ICT job market – Shiva Bissessar	
11:30-12:00	Business Skills for ICT Businesses – Shiva Bissessar	
12:00-13:30	Lunch	
13:30-14:00	Creating a new ICT enabled/based business, challenges and opportunities for startups - Rene Holder	
14:00:14:30	Attracting Investors and Partners - Rachel Renie	

14:30-15:00	Creating a new business / service on a budget - Kern Elliott	
15:00-15:15	Coffee Break	
15:15-15:45	SESSION 2 Finding opportunities for new ICT businesses - Khafra Murray	
16:45-17:15	Panel Q&A - Business & Entreprenureship	
Day 2, Tuesday 9 December 2014 Facilitator:		
09:00-09:15	SESSION 3: Opening remarks for the Day & Recapping salient topical issues of previous day – Rapporteur	
09:15-09:45	Digital Opportunities: Innovative ICT Solutions for Youth Employment & the Young Innovators Programme- Sylvester Cadette ITU Program Officer	
09:45-10:15	SESSION 4: Privacy, ethics and security in ICT Businesses – Shiva Bissessar	
10:15-10:30	Coffee Break	
10:30-11:00	CANTO icreate winner -	
11:00-11:30	CANTO icreate winner -	
11:30-12:00	Antigua Public Utilities App – APU Representative	
13:00-14:00	Lunch	
13:30-14:00	SESSION 5: Market Movers - Online Produce and Dry goods ordering & delivery service – Rachel Renie	
14:00-14:30	Chune - Caribbean Music Discovery App - Kern Elliott	
14:30-15:00	Coffee Break	
15:00-15:30	SESSION 5 TriniBerry Apps & Mobile Portal - Khafra Murray	

15:30-16:00	Caribbean Animation Company - portfolio showcase - Rene Holer	
	(with Q & A Roundup)	
Day 3, Wednesday 10 December 2014		
	Facilitator:	
09:00:-09:30	Session 6: Opening remarks for the Day –Rapporteur	
09:30:-10:00	Bizspark, DreamSpark software – Microsoft Use of free and cheap services tailored to small businesses and startups – TBD – MS representative	
10:00:-10:30	Animation Tutorial (On-stage Demo) - Rene Holder	
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break	
11:00-12:30	Tutorial: Using HTML5 to create a simple mobile application - Khafra Murray	
12:30-13:30	Lunch	
13:30-15:00	Session 8:	
15:00 - 16:00	Remarks and closing Ceremony	
	 Closing Comments by CANTO: Closing Comments by ITU: Vote-of-Thanks - Hosting Administration: 	